
Gaumeisterschaft 2018

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

KK-100 m Herren I 1.35.10

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Eberl, Michael SG Oberornau e.V. 96 98 95 289

2 Nieder, Michael SV Edling 1926 e.V. 94 99 95 288*
3 Schreyer, Florian ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 94 98 94 286

4 Kostezki, Witali "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 93 95 96 284

5 Meixner, Stefan SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 91 96 93 280

6 Dürnecker, Michael SV Edling 1926 e.V. 95 93 91 279*
7 Reithmeier, Christoph SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 93 92 93 278

8 Bableck, Felix ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 93 93 92 278

8 Hofer, Andreas SG Oberornau e.V. 93 93 92 278

9 Fischer, Christina "Gemütlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing
e.V.

93 94 91 278

10 Saiko, Peter ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 88 92 97 277

11 Stemmer, Irina "Gemütlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing
e.V.

92 93 92 277

12 Ober, Manuel "Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 92 91 93 276

13 Huber, Josef ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 93 94 89 276

14 Purtz, Andreas SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 87 91 94 272

15 Musielik, Monika SG Oberornau e.V. 88 89 94 271

16 Schwarzenböck, Florian SG Oberornau e.V. 83 93 94 270*
17 Kaspar, Daniel ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 87 89 91 267

18 Hanslmaier, Magdalena SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 88 89 89 266

19 Allgeier, Manuel "Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 88 90 86 264

20 Pöschl, Matthias SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 88 85 88 261

21 Rott, Josef Anton FSG Isen e.V. 91 86 84 261

22 Erhardt, Katharina SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 88 81 89 258

23 Albersinger, Michael "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 83 87 88 258*
24 Brenner, Florian "Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 88 88 81 257

25 Stemmer, Carmen "Gemütlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing
e.V.

85 78 89 252

26 Fischberger, Christian SV Kirchdorf 1874 e.V. 80 85 86 251

Hohner, Florian "Alpenblick" Maitenbeth e.V. 0

KK-100 m Herren II 1.35.12

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Keiluweit, Johanna SV Edling 1926 e.V. 92 94 96 282*
2 Braun, Oliver "Waldeslust" Lappach e.V. 93 87 97 277

3 Fröhlich, Ingo FSG Isen e.V. 90 88 93 271

4 Ober, Roman "Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 92 85 89 266

5 Liedl, Christian "Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 88 90 84 262*
6 Windshuber, Konrad FSG Isen e.V. 82 88 85 255

7 Stöckl, Anton SV Kirchdorf 1874 e.V. 81 93 79 253

8 Eberl, Georg SV Kirchdorf 1874 e.V. 82 71 85 238
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KK-100 m Herren III 1.35.14

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

1 Hohner, Kaspar "Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 94 93 94 281

Quali Musielik, Elisabeth SG Oberornau e.V. 90 93 97 280*
2 Böck, Erich "Schloßschützen" Schonstett

e.V.

89 92 90 271

3 Schweiger, Josef "Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 87 91 89 267

4 Voggenauer, Martin "Schloßschützen" Schonstett
e.V.

87 85 90 262

5 Musielik, Klaus SG Oberornau e.V. 89 82 90 261

6 Murner, Georg "Schloßschützen" Schonstett
e.V.

83 82 88 253

7 Nowak, Werner SV Edling 1926 e.V. 77 84 87 248

8 Schwarzenböck, Helmut SG Oberornau e.V. 78 87 82 247*
9 Allgeier, Lorenz "Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 80 78 83 241

10 Spielvogel, Helmut SV Kirchdorf 1874 e.V. 59 78 60 197

KK-100 m Herren IV 1.35.16

Serie 1-3 ErgebnisVereinName, VornameRang

Quali Langer, Renate SG 1887 Staudham e.V. 93 93 94 280

1 Bodmaier, Lorenz SG Zellerreith e.V. 86 92 97 275

2 Kloos, Wolfgang SG Zellerreith e.V. 92 84 88 264

3 Meixner, Josef SG Zellerreith e.V. 72 77 82 231

4 Münch, Karl-Heinz Kurf.Bair.Schwarzp.Verein
Haag e.V.

70 74 71 215

5 Eisenberger, Erich SV Kirchdorf 1874 e.V. 73 67 69 209
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Gaumeisterschaft 2018

Ergebnisliste Mannschaften

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

KK-100 m Herren I 1.35.10

SV Edling 1926 e.V. 1 8491

Nieder, Michael 288*

Keiluweit, Johanna 282*

Dürnecker, Michael 279*

ZSG 1883 Pfaffing e.V. 1 8412

Schreyer, Florian 286

Bableck, Felix 278

Saiko, Peter 277

SG Oberornau e.V. 1 8383

Eberl, Michael 289

Hofer, Andreas 278

Musielik, Monika 271

"Gemütlichkeit" 1883 Eiselfing e.V. 7 8074

Fischer, Christina 278

Stemmer, Irina 277

Stemmer, Carmen 252

"Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 1 8065

Ober, Manuel 276

Ober, Roman 266

Allgeier, Manuel 264

"Fröhlichkeit" Griesstätt e.V. 1 8046

Kostezki, Witali 284

Liedl, Christian 262*

Albersinger, Michael 258*

FSG Isen e.V. 1 7877

Fröhlich, Ingo 271

Rott, Josef Anton 261

Windshuber, Konrad 255

SG 1887 Albaching e.V. 1 5588

Meixner, Stefan 280

Reithmeier, Christoph 278

SV Kirchdorf 1874 e.V. 1 4919

Stöckl, Anton 253

Eberl, Georg 238

Rang Mannschaft Ergebnis

KK-100 m Herren III 1.35.14

"Freischützen" Pemmering e.V. 2 7891

Hohner, Kaspar 281

Schweiger, Josef 267

Allgeier, Lorenz 241
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"Schloßschützen" Schonstett e.V. 1 7862

Böck, Erich 271

Voggenauer, Martin 262

Murner, Georg 253

SG Zellerreith e.V. 1 7703

Bodmaier, Lorenz 275

Kloos, Wolfgang 264

Meixner, Josef 231

SV Kirchdorf 1874 e.V. 1 2094

Eisenberger, Erich 209
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